World Edition T-1
Traditional Steering Systems
& Accessories
Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonintl.com2
Steering WheelsTraditional Steering Wheels
These beautifully crafted wheels are designed to provide years of service and

Head Fitting
#965BR-100
  STUFFING bOx ORDERING GUIDE
* Metric and Custom sizes available on request.
** ‘A’  Dimension is actually bored +.03” over rudderpost size for proper clearance.
  RUDDER ROLLER bEARING ORDERING GUIDE
* Metric and Custom sizes available on request.
** ‘A’  Dimension is actually bored +.015” over rudderpost size for proper clearance.
 For Rudderpost  Order  A**   B   C   D   Weight
 Diameter*  # in  mm in  mm in  mm in  mm lb  Kg
 1” 954-100 1  25 4.375  111 2  51 7⁄16  11 4  1.8
 11⁄4” 954-125 1.25  32 4.375  111 2  51 7⁄16  11 4  1.8
 11⁄2” 954-150 1.5  38 4.375  111 2  51 7⁄16  11 4  1.8
 13⁄4” 954-175 1.75  44 4.375  111 2  51 7⁄16  11 4  1.8
 17⁄8” 954-1875 1.875  48 4.375  111   2  51 7⁄16  11 4.25  1.9
 1.9” 954-190 1.9  48 4.375  111 2  51 7⁄16  11 4.25  1.9
 2” 954-200 2.0  51 5.25  133 2  51 7⁄16  11 5  2.3
 23⁄8” 954-2375 2.375  60 5.25  133 2  51 7⁄16  11 5.5  2.5
 2.860” 954-2860 2.860  73 5.75  133 2.5  64 7⁄16  11 7  3.2
 27⁄8” 954-2875 2.875  73 6  152 2.5  64 1⁄2  13 8  3.6
 3” 954-3000 3.0  76 6  152 2.5  64 1⁄2  13 8  3.6
 31⁄2” 954-3500 3.5  89 7  178 2.5  64 1⁄2  13 12  5.4
Bronze Stuffing Box
Bronze Rudder Roller Bearings
Bronze Tiller Head Fittings
Edson International 146 Duchaine Blvd., New Bedford, MA 02745-1292
tel (508) 995-9711 • fax (508) 995-5021 • e-mail: info@edsonintl.com • www.edsonintl.com 11
Leather Accessories
Edson’s Leather Turnbuckle Covers add a distinctive look while
protecting your lines and sails from premature wear.  These high
quality turnbuckle covers will not crack or deteriorate like plastic
and offer more complete coverage, are better looking and
longer	lasting	than	tape.		Add	the	look	and	feel	that	only	comes
with	 leather.	 	Available	 in	 Dove	Grey,	 they	 are	 attached	 and
removed easily with pre-fastened, industrial grade hood-and-
loop	strips.		Sold	individually.
Edson’s Leather Chafing Gear is ideally suited for protecting
mooring lines, anchor rodes, dock lines and spreader tips.
BUCK TAN LEATHER
21⁄2 Sq. ft  -Order #858TAN-2.5
51⁄2 Sq. ft -Order #858TAN-5.5
11 Sq. ft - Order #858TAN-11
22 Sq. ft - Order #858TAN-22
DOVE GRAY LEATHER
21⁄2 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-2.5
51⁄2 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-5.5
11 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-11
22 Sq. ft -Order #858GRAY-22
  LEATHER TURNbUckLE cOvER ORDERING GUIDE
 Size Fits Turnbuckles Dimensions Order #
 Small 5⁄16” 1” x 12” #1405-12
 Medium 1⁄2” 1 1⁄2” x 14” #1405-14
 Large 5⁄8” 1 3⁄4” x 24” #1405-24
Mariners	 have	 been	 using	 leather	 for	 centuries	 to	 prevent
premature	 wear	 of	 their	 sails.	 	 Leather	 will	 easily	 outlast	 and
outperform materials of lesser quality, like rubber or tape, when
exposed to sun and salt in the harsh marine environment.
Edson’s	 custom-cut,	 hand-stitched	 Leather	 Spreader	 Boots	 will
protect your sails from costly tears and chafe, providing you
peace of mind at sea and leaving more money in your pocket.
Each	kit	 includes	two	pre-punched	Dove	Gray	Leather	Spreader
Boot Covers, heavy waxed polyester thread for lacing, hand-
stitching needle and instructions.
 LEATHER  SPREADER bOOT kIT ORDERING GUIDE
 Size Circumference Diameter Order #
 Small 3 1⁄8” 1” #1401-1